Data subject to change without notice. Isometric drawing not to scale.
PART NO. PCMT19003
NOTES
Provides support for horizontal runs of heavy cable bundles
Mounting hardware not included.
PART NUMBERS
PCMT19003BK1 PAINTED BLACK (TEXTURED)
19.00 in
483 mm
18.12 in
460 mm
18.31 in
465 mm .25 in
6 mm
1.25 in
32 mm
.50 in
13 mm
3.43 in
87 mm
4.93 in
125 mm